
BK Aflossing
Weyervlakte 3.10.2021

Omega

Viek DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H. Pupilles (#2) 
Tijd : 0:23:39 (13'08"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. ARDOC 5 0:34:35
2. TROL 14 0:41:15
3. COLG 10 0:41:40

1. 83 00:02:30 221m 11'19"/km
2. 78 00:01:10 00:03:40 161m 7'15"/km
3. 79 00:01:43 00:05:23 237m 7'15"/km
4. 80 00:02:41 00:08:04 121m 22'11"/km
5. 81 00:01:29 00:09:33 191m 7'46"/km
6. 85 00:02:04 00:11:37 147m 14'04"/km
7. 82 00:01:49 00:13:26 271m 6'42"/km
8. 99 00:09:00 00:22:26 252m 35'43"/km
9. 100 00:00:46 00:23:12 102m 7'31"/km

10. 999 00:00:27 00:23:39 92m 4'53"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3537
https://www.helga-o.com

